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Anlage
Hintere Halde, 73779 Deizisau

Hallenadresse
Hintere Halde, 73779 Deizisau

Sportwart/in
Rogg, Christian
T 01608241213 sportwart@tsv-deizisau-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Moreno Chincoya, Luz Marina
T 017657620666
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)

MF: Dimosthenis Katroutsos; T 07153896755

m 01773467057; kouzoudi@web.de

Junioren U15 2 (4er)

MF: Vincent Haumann; T 07153926426

nhaumann@gmx.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Tanidis, Aris
Keefer, Valentin
Bockwinkel, Erik
Benner, Lukas
Haller, Simon
Grentz, Annika
Haumann, Vincent
Marten, Hannah
Zeh, Philipp
Giuliano, Vincent
Hermann, Felix
Uebele, Philipp

© 00N UL~ WN PR

e ol =
g b~ WODNPFEL O

Weiss, Philipp
Haller, Philipp
Dorner, David
Wilke, Levin
Uebele, Daniel
Hoffmann, Felix
Green, Ben
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Uezer, Sara
Pfisterer, Mia
Frasch, Tom
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Katroutsos, Dimosthenis

Katroutsou, Soultana

Uezer, Suria (SVK A/D)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10560686
10651838
10558474
10655561
10655648
10560089
20555147
10766897
20555216
10664274
10767542
10826823
10821354
20804634
10905490
10833748
10655666
10905489
11084996
10767868
10767543
20758192
20953795
21054966
10834668

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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